N11000000 8126

(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	.
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)
·	ŕ	,
(Doc	ument Number)	<u> </u>
,	Ź	-
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



000207558560

05/16/11--01028--010 **70.00

11 AUG 26 AN 8:54 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

5/17 1000027183

COVER LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Spiritua	al Life Committe	<mark>e</mark> Ename – <u>must inclu</u>	DE SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an original and \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee &	\$78.75 Filing Fee	\$87.50 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	Certified Copy & Certificate DPY REQUIRED
from: _	ane Williams Name (Prin	nted or typed)	11 ALLAI
2350 Indian Creek Blvd W, Apt D-220 Address			
Vero Beach, FI 32966 City, State & Zip		AH 8: 54 FLORIDA	
7_	72-778-3167 2250 Indi Sheyissa Bak	phone number	-
	Ojawil@aol.col		- on) ·

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations



May 17, 2011

JANE WILLIAMS 2350 INDIAN CREEK BLVD W APP D-220 VERO BEACH, FL 32966

SUBJECT: SPIRITUAL LIFE COMMITTEE

Ref. Number: W11000027183

We have received your document for SPIRITUAL LIFE COMMITTEE and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. This word may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6995.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

They carried

Letter Number: 011A00012189



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 11, 2011

JANE WILLIAMS 2350 INDIAN CREEK BLVD W APT D-220 VERO BEACH, FL 32966

SUBJECT: SPIRITUAL LIFE COMMITTEE

Ref. Number: W11000027183

We have received your document for SPIRITUAL LIFE COMMITTEE and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Back on May 17th we sent you a rejection letter advising you to add a corporate word and you returned articles of amendment changing the name. The amendment is not needed because the corporation has not been filed. Please correct the articles and return them to our office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 211A00018838

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co		- Fellauship	of Hope Inc.	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 2250 Indian Creek Blvd W Vero Beach, Fl 32966		Mailing address, if different is:	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE			
The purpose for w	hich the corporation is organized is:			
Church and re	elated worship			
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in v	which the directors are elec	cted and appointed:	
• •	committee of members			
Name and Ti Address:	itle: Jane Williams- Treasurer 2350 Indian Creek Blvd W, Apt D-220 Vero Beach, Fl 32966	Name and Title: Address:		
Name and Ti Address:	itle:	Address:		<u> </u>
Name and Ti Address:	itle:	Name and Title:		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		7s -	—
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Jane Williams 2350 Indian Creek Blvd W. Apt D-220 Vero Beach, Fl 32966	ā	FILED 1 AUG 26 AUGECRETARY OF LANASSEE, F	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR			İ
The <u>name and add</u> Name:	Iress of the Incorporator is: Jane Williams		8: 5 ATE AND A	
Address:	2350 Indian Creek Blvd W, Apt D-220 Vero Beach, Fl 32966	• •	» 64	
	ed as registered agent to accept service of proces miliar with and accept the appointment as registere			this
x. 2	L. Wiein		May 10, 2011	
	Required Signature of Registered Agent		Date	
to the Department	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are tri of State constitutes a third degree felony as provide			ent
A year o	Required Signature of Incorporator		May 10, 2011 Date	